Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
LQS Series
Quarter-Brick Series
Special Features
•	 Ultra	high	efficiency	topology
•	 Unprecedented	useable
output power levels

Input Ripple
Current 5
Output
Current
Max.
Efficiency
typ.
Regulation
Ripple & noise
(pk-pk)
Model Number 6,8, 9,10
Set point
accuracy Max.
Line Load
48	Vin	VALUE	MODELS
1.2	V 1.92	A 150	mA 50	A 88.5% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS50A48-1V2J
1.5	V 2.36	A 150	mA 50	A 89.5	% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS50A48-1V5J
1.8	V 2.82	A 150	mA 50	A 90.4% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS50A48-1V8J
48	Vin	PERFORMANCE	MODELS
1.2	V 4.05	A 250	mA 100	A 86.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS100A48-1V2J
1.5	V 3.8	A 200	mA 80	A 88.8% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS80A48-1V5J
1.8	V 4.6	A 200	mA 80	A 90.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS80A48-1V8J
2.5	V 4.1	A 200	mA 50	A 90.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS50A48-2V5J
3.3	V 5.2	A 200	mA 50	A 91.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS50A48-3V3J
48	Vin	ULTRA	MODELS
1.5	V 4.8	A 200	mA 100	A 88.5% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS100A48-1V5J
1.8	V 5.7	A 200	mA 100	A 89.5% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS100A48-1V8J
2.5	V 6.2	A 200	mA 80	A 91.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS80A48-2V5J
3.3	V 6.2	A 200	mA 60	A 91.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS60A48-3V3J
5	V 6.2	A 200	mA 40	A 92.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS40A48-5V0J	(7)
5	V 6.2	A 200	mA 40	A 91.8% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS40A48-5V0GJ	(11)
24	Vin	MODELS
1.8	V 3.4	A 200	mA 30	A 91.0% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS30A24-1V8J
3.3	V 6.5	A 300	mA 30	A 89.5% ±	1.5% ± 0.1% ±	0.2% 60	mV LQS30A24-3V3J
LQS60A48-3V3RANJ
L = Low	Profile
Type of Output
S	=	Single